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Page NO .4 NATIOMAL BANK OF EGYPT
Account Statement
Branch SAMOHA CLUB BRANCH
Mr / Mrs From : 05/09/2017 To: 05/07/2020
3022 ol 518 panlyil pien & Account
14233 JI gl o Jledalidlogpamsl g Guusl No : 2095000824016201019

et ppudpd (S panlnl o

Currency : United States dollar

‘ /AIC Type :

At Sight Yearly

» IBAN: EG100003020950008240162010190
A ¢ \\
Trn Ay Movement Value
S Ref. no ) = = Balance
Date Debit Credit Date
1 | 05/09/2017 | 209CHFD172480041 | Cash Deposit-28304020202674686 16,000.00 16,000.00 06/09/2017
2 | 05/09/2017 | 209SA11USD 00001 Account Opening Charges 142 15,998.58 06/09/2017
3 | 05/09/2017 | 209SA12USD 00001 Account Opening Stamp 023 15,998.35 06/09/2017
4 | o1/102017 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.70 15,996.65 01/10/2017
el youl it-
5 | 16102017 | 207CHFD172890534 | *oCash Deposit-29608160201221 50.00 16,046.65 17/10/2017
usig sl palnl
6 | 02/01/2018 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.70 16,044.95 01/01/2018
&l yaul it-
7 | 18012018 | 207CHFD1s0180524 | “7'CRsh Deposit-29608160201221 20.00 16,064.95 21/01/2018
U3 o palnl
8 | o1/042018 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.71 16,063.24 01/04/2018
-Credit Interest
9 | 31/052018 | 2095A15USD 00001 SSSONGEIAOIEINS 10.65 16,073.89 01/06/2018
10 | 25/06/2018 | 209CHFD181764026 | Cash Deposit-28304020202674229 16,000.00 32,073.89 26/06/2018
11 | 02/072018 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.69 32,072.20 01/07/2018
12 | 30/09/2018 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees L12 32,071.08 01/10/2018
13 | 01/10/2018 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.69 32,069.39 01/10/2018
Cash Deposit-29608160201221
14 | 31122018 | 203CHFD183650079 same s 2 paslyl el - 1161 10.00 32,079.39 02/01/2019
S
15 | 31122018 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees 112 32,078.27 01/01/2019
16 | 02/0112019 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.69 32,076.58 01/01/2019
17 | 01/0472019 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.74 32,074.84 01/04/2019
18 | 11/04/2019 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees ; 1.16 32,073.68 01/04/2019
-Cash Deposit
19 | 26/052019 | 209CHFD191460028 | (= paal! ¢3:5/28304020202674237 18,000.00 50,073.68 27/05/2019
Qoo u.n.':}g
20 | 30052019 | 209SA15USD 00001 -Credit Inferest 30.71 50,104.39 01/06/2019
2095000824016201019 - 04
21 | 27/062019 | 2095A44USD 00001 Admin Fees 1.20 50,103.19 01/07/2019

- This Statement will be deemed approved by you unless we
receive a written objection thereto during 15 days
(E & O excepted).

- Please notify us of any change of address .

- The bank shall send the customer a statement of account
every 3 months at most.
- The customer may request a statement of account on
shorter period.

%, NEBVIER

LA}J]SJ){J-J.‘SJHJ&L;LC‘;S.LGWUMJJQMPJ\J\

. (Lb)Jlj}g....J‘ |..\.GL¢) M).a__\fxs_w)bs‘

5‘2 L PSSl o s 5usi5 51 55 Bl e
L;\s)}.g.w3dsuhoda.afg,ﬂ.a5d4))&a$bmd44£d5w|cl.u-
L AsYl

by o onl) oS

AMMM




Time and Date: 2020-07-05 09:07:43

NATIONAL BANK OF EGYPT

Page No : 2

Trn Movement Value
S Ref. no Transaction Description > z Balance

Date P Debit Credit Date
22 | 02/07/2019 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.81 50,101.38 01/07/2019
23 | 30/09/2019 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees 1.23 50,100.15 01/10/2019
24 | 01/10/2019 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.85 50,098.30 01/10/2019

Cash Deposit-29608160201221
25 | 04/11/2019 | 203CHFD193082062 2445 i3t 515 pealgl el 5,000.00 55,098.30 05/11/2019
26 | 31/12/2019 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees 1.25 55,097.05 01/01/2020
27 | 02/01/2020 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.88 55,005.17 01/01/2020
28 | 31/03/2020 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees 1.91 55,093.26 01/04/2020
29 | 01/04/2020 | 209SA22USD 00001 Statement Charges 1.91 55,091.35 01/04/2020
30 | 31052020 | 209SA15USD 00001 -Credit Interest 52.65 55,144.00 01/06/2020
2095000824016201019 . »144.
31 | 30/06/2020 | 209SA44USD 00001 Admin Fees 1.87 55,142.13 01/07/2020
Totals 31.88 55174.01

o

Below is the account's balance at the date and time of printing this account statement 05/07/2020 9:28:43 AM

Current Balance

Available Balance

Hold

Uncollected

55,142.13

55,142.13

0.00

0.00

Available Balance

- This Statement will be deemed approved by you unless we

Fifty Five Thousand One Hundred Forty Two United States Dollars And Thirteen Cent Only

<<LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL<L< Er']d”“@j Statement >>>>>>>>>>5>>5>>>>>>>>
S (V7

£

receive a written objection thereto during 15 days
(E & O excepted).
- Please notify us of any change of address .

- The bank shall send the customer a statement of account

every 3 months at most.
- The customer may request a statement of account on

shorter period.
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